
Staff

Kathy Kelsey Foley, director (kfoley@lywam.org)

Shari Schroeder, administrative manager (schroede@lywam.org)
	 Catalogue biographical information; address/email/telephone changes;  
	 lender and guest information; opening weekend hospitality; membership

Allison Slavick (WoodsonArtMuseum@gmail.com)
	 Artists’ catalogue statements; tour venues

Jane Weinke, curator of  collections/registrar (jweinke@lywam.org)
	 Catalogue photography; shipping; acquisitions; Project Postcard

Andy McGivern, curator of  exhibitions (mcgivern@lywam.org)
	 Packing/Crating; exhibition installation; audio tour

Amy Beck, marketing and communications manager (abeck@lywam.org)
	 Publicity and media relations; social networking

Catie Anderson, curator of  education (canderson@lywam.org)
	 Docent training; school tours; artist residencies; audio tour; Artists in Action

Lisa Hoffman, curator of  education (lhoffman@lywam.org)
	 Activity Guide; youth and family programs; Art Park; Artists in Action

Diane Wendt, business manager (dwendt@lywam.org)
	 Accounting
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